
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

1

Start 
15:00 A  TSG Wiesloch S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 8 10 3 9 4

25

2
14
24

3
15
25

4
19

7
21

8
22

12
23

Auszeit

Ende 
15:17 B  ASC MA-Feud… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 16 10 2 14 7

18

╳

9
17

1
10
18

2
12

3
13

6
14

8
15

Auszeit

9:14
13:21

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

2

Start 
15:20 B  ASC MA-Feud… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 16 10 2 14 7

16

0
11

2
12

3
14

5
16

7 8 Auszeit

3:9
3:12

Ende 
15:41 A  TSG Wiesloch R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 5 6 10 3 2

25

╳

21
2
22

6
23

12
24

18
25

20 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

3

Start 
15:44 A  TSG Wiesloch S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
11 6 10 3 2 4

258 9
13:14 21:18

1
12
23

4
13
24

6
15
25

7
20

9
21

11
22

Auszeit

Ende 
16:06 B  ASC MA-Feud… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 5 16 10 2 14

22

╳

13
20

1
14
21

2
15
22

3
16

7
17

11
19

Auszeit

2:6
15:15

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Verbandsliga Damen
Frauen

A  TSG Wiesloch vs. ASC MA-Feudenheim B
Spiel 67 06.04.2019 15:00 Uhr

Helmut-Will-Halle 
69168 Wiesloch 
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A  TSG Wiesloch
1 Weingand, Vanessa
2 Gutfleisch, Lisa X
3 Roßmanith, Juliane X
4 Pehrsson, Carla X
5 Miersch, Isabell X
6 Knaus, Dagmar X
8 Kraut, Amelie X
9 Klein, Christiane X

10 Wiederkehr, Franziska X
11 Palantöken, Rojda X
13 Pelz, Florentine X
14 Schaal, Gisela X
A  Libero

13 Pelz, Florentine X
14 Schaal, Gisela X
A  Offizielle
T Koch, Stefan

C

B  ASC MA-Feud…
2 Koschorreck, Maartje X
5 Eder, Nadine X
6 Trosdorff, Ulrike X
7 Herre, Tatjana X

10 Krone, Stephanie X
14 Aach, Maike X
16 Schmidt, Vanessa X
B  Libero
6 Trosdorff, Ulrike X
B  Offizielle
T Wagner, Martin

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
A  TSG Wiesloch ASC MA-Feud…

B
A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 17 18 0 0 2
0 0 1 25 2 21 16 0 0 2
0 2 1 25 3 22 22 0 0 2

4
5

0 2 3 75 60 56 0 0 6
Start: 15:00 Ende: 16:06 Dauer: 1:06
Sieger: TSG Wiesloch

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Iwan, Vanessa 1
2 Schäfer-Blomberg, Corinna 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Wörner, Sophie 4

Assist. Zoller, Luisa
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Spiel protokolliert mit SAMS Score
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